
Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

www.RCScoringPro.com

Non Timing 17.5 Sedan (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Fiallos, Edgar 71 24 6:00.453 14.535 14.778 14.900 1115.181

Clipper, Oliver 32 24 6:05.900 5.44713.468 14.512 14.861 1315.211

G, Gus 23 24 6:12.252 11.79915.126 15.300 15.391 1615.629

Kennedy, Mike 44 23 6:01.657 14.874 15.182 15.328 1215.950

Mendoza, Francisco 15 23 6:06.575 4.91815.098 15.364 15.580 1416.185

F, John 86 22 6:04.405 15.252 15.443 15.523 1516.963

Hsiah, Jeffrey 57 22 6:06.509 2.10415.489 15.644 15.928 1717.109

Scarbrough Chris 98 11 6:03.063 15.676 16.930 34.739 18
Marks, Kenneth 69 0 19

Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

www.RCScoringPro.com

Non Timing 17.5 Sedan (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Schuur, Ron 51 26 6:09.493 13.988 14.228 14.316 114.449

Passehl, Lee 22 25 6:09.908 14.249 14.329 14.378 214.522

Lim, Chris 13 25 6:14.092 4.18414.600 14.697 14.749 1014.904

Cezar, Don 94 24 6:01.325 14.681 14.847 14.926 615.154

Simmons, Calvin 35 24 6:05.560 4.23514.858 14.904 14.991 515.398

Cole, Kevin 86 24 6:07.257 5.93214.840 15.002 15.141 715.495

Meza, Alex 107 24 6:10.376 9.05114.721 14.933 15.071 915.554

Morris, Robert 68 23 6:11.848 14.693 15.042 15.126 816.205

Iguidez, Robert 79 5 1:16.345 15.024 4
Espina, Roel 410 1 0:13.115 13.115 3

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Non Timing 17.5 Sedan
Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

41706

6:09.493Schuur, Ron 1 100 0 0 10026 9991.

6:09.908Passehl, Lee 2 99 0 0 9925 9992.

6:14.092Lim, Chris 3 98 0 0 9825 9993.

6:01.325Cezar, Don 4 97 0 0 9724 9994.

6:05.560Simmons, Calvin 5 96 0 0 9624 9995.

6:07.257Cole, Kevin 6 95 0 0 9524 9996.

6:10.376Meza, Alex 7 94 0 0 9424 9997.

6:11.848Morris, Robert 8 93 0 0 9323 9998.

1:16.345Iguidez, Robert 9 92 0 0 925 9999.

13.115Espina, Roel 10 91 0 0 911 99910.



Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 9
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

www.RCScoringPro.com

Non Timing 17.5 Sedan (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Passehl, Lee 21 26 6:12.822 13.838 13.855 14.157 214.431

Simmons, Calvin 32 25 6:07.233 14.530 14.720 14.781 514.950

Espina, Roel 43 25 6:07.801 0.56813.487 12.727 13.675 314.384

Cezar, Don 94 25 6:11.159 3.92614.628 14.757 14.818 614.994

Lim, Chris 15 25 6:15.341 8.10814.415 14.543 14.622 1014.789

Meza, Alex 106 24 6:06.405 14.704 14.954 15.091 917.121

Schuur, Ron 57 24 6:07.641 1.23614.269 14.365 14.524 115.143

Iguidez, Robert 78 24 6:10.000 3.59514.321 14.728 14.838 415.228

Morris, Robert 69 24 6:13.550 7.14514.573 14.768 14.883 815.516

Cole, Kevin 810 23 6:05.556 15.138 15.273 15.412 716.143

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Non Timing 17.5 Sedan
Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

41706

6:09.908Passehl, Lee 2 6:12.822 99 100 0 199125 26 9991.

6:05.560Simmons, Calvin 5 6:07.233 96 99 0 195224 25 9992.

6:09.493Schuur, Ron 1 6:07.641 100 94 0 194726 24 9993.

6:14.092Lim, Chris 3 6:15.341 98 96 0 194525 25 9994.

6:01.325Cezar, Don 4 6:11.159 97 97 0 194424 25 9995.

6:10.376Meza, Alex 7 6:06.405 94 95 0 189624 24 9996.

13.115Espina, Roel 10 6:07.801 91 98 0 18931 25 9997.

6:07.257Cole, Kevin 6 6:05.556 95 91 0 1861024 23 9998.

6:11.848Morris, Robert 8 6:13.550 93 92 0 185923 24 9999.

1:16.345Iguidez, Robert 9 6:10.000 92 93 0 18585 24 99910.

Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 14
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

www.RCScoringPro.com

Non Timing 17.5 Sedan (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Passehl, Lee 21 25 6:07.071 14.370 14.446 14.508 214.678

Espina, Roel 42 25 6:07.389 0.31814.441 14.610 14.710 314.882

Simmons, Calvin 33 25 6:08.400 1.32914.544 14.617 14.651 514.818

Cezar, Don 94 25 6:08.805 1.73414.621 14.662 14.715 614.913

Cole, Kevin 85 24 6:03.713 14.778 14.926 14.987 715.185

Meza, Alex 106 24 6:10.363 6.65014.610 14.768 14.923 915.511

Schuur, Ron 57 23 5:34.507 14.404 14.515 14.594 114.788

Lim, Chris 18 23 6:13.501 38.99414.613 14.735 14.795 1015.619

Iguidez, Robert 79 8 1:58.936 14.773 15.569  4
Morris, Robert 610 3 0:44.638 15.748 8



Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Non Timing 17.5 Sedan
Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

41706

6:09.908Passehl, Lee 2 6:12.822 6:07.071 99 100 100 200125 26 251 991.

6:05.560Simmons, Calvin 5 6:07.233 6:08.400 96 99 98 197224 25 253 962.

13.115Espina, Roel 10 6:07.801 6:07.389 91 98 99 19731 25 252 913.

6:01.325Cezar, Don 4 6:11.159 6:08.805 97 97 97 194424 25 254 974.

6:09.493Schuur, Ron 1 6:07.641 5:34.507 100 94 94 194726 24 237 945.

6:14.092Lim, Chris 3 6:15.341 6:13.501 98 96 93 194525 25 238 936.

6:07.257Cole, Kevin 6 6:05.556 6:03.713 95 91 96 1911024 23 245 917.

6:10.376Meza, Alex 7 6:06.405 6:10.363 94 95 95 190624 24 246 948.

1:16.345Iguidez, Robert 9 6:10.000 1:58.936 92 93 92 18585 24 89 929.

6:11.848Morris, Robert 8 6:13.550 44.638 93 92 91 185923 24 310 9110.

Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 8
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

www.RCScoringPro.com

Open 17.5 Sedan (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Cosico, Walter 21 25 6:11.671 14.052 14.187 14.265 1114.419

C, Jason 72 25 6:11.928 0.25714.100 14.304 14.368 1414.515

G, Gus 63 24 6:02.967 14.973 15.099 15.175 1315.329

Kennedy, Mike 34 15 4:51.663 14.332 14.543 16.041 12
Garcia, Cirilo 15 0 15

Marks, Kenneth 46 0 16

Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

www.RCScoringPro.com

Open 17.5 Sedan (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Stellflue, Bob 71 27 6:10.903 13.580 13.745 13.838 113.952

Hastings, Jeff 12 26 6:00.910 13.679 13.837 13.920 314.055

Molina, Mike 93 26 6:02.339 1.42913.873 13.951 14.006 814.082

Diaz, Walter 34 26 6:07.913 7.00313.671 13.751 13.809 214.077

M, Joven 85 26 6:09.157 8.24713.919 13.977 14.048 514.263

Vega, Jose 26 26 6:14.184 13.27414.056 14.129 14.176 914.403

Kim, Eric 57 26 6:14.323 13.41313.780 14.002 14.066 414.259

Bong 68 25 6:09.529 13.898 13.955 14.021 614.232

Dabao, Paul 109 25 6:20.844 11.31514.169 14.203 14.299 1014.672

Navarrette, Alex 410 15 3:29.966 13.807 13.939 14.112 7



Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Open 17.5 Sedan
Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

41706

6:10.903Stellflue, Bob 1 100 0 0 10027 9991.

6:00.910Hastings, Jeff 2 99 0 0 9926 9992.

6:02.339Molina, Mike 3 98 0 0 9826 9993.

6:07.913Diaz, Walter 4 97 0 0 9726 9994.

6:09.157M, Joven 5 96 0 0 9626 9995.

6:14.184Vega, Jose 6 95 0 0 9526 9996.

6:14.323Kim, Eric 7 94 0 0 9426 9997.

6:09.529Bong 8 93 0 0 9325 9998.

6:20.844Dabao, Paul 9 92 0 0 9225 9999.

3:29.966Navarrette, Alex 10 91 0 0 9115 99910.

Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 12
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

www.RCScoringPro.com

Open 17.5 Sedan (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Stellflue, Bob 71 27 6:09.264 13.115 9.325 11.504 112.773

Diaz, Walter 32 26 6:04.311 13.799 13.942 14.003 214.120

Hastings, Jeff 13 26 6:04.732 0.42113.731 13.944 14.007 314.145

M, Joven 84 26 6:05.390 1.07913.890 13.964 14.013 514.148

Bong 65 26 6:13.413 9.10213.922 14.148 14.229 614.402

Kim, Eric 56 26 6:13.906 9.59513.834 13.953 14.026 414.253

Vega, Jose 27 25 6:06.687 14.220 14.360 14.435 914.621

Molina, Mike 98 23 5:25.436 13.859 13.967 14.020 814.219

Dabao, Paul 109 16 4:04.434 14.015 14.205 14.305 10
Navarrette, Alex 410 15 3:51.597 13.893 13.956 14.097 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Open 17.5 Sedan
Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

41706

6:10.903Stellflue, Bob 1 6:09.264 100 100 0 200127 27 9991.

6:00.910Hastings, Jeff 2 6:04.732 99 98 0 197326 26 9992.

6:07.913Diaz, Walter 4 6:04.311 97 99 0 196226 26 9993.

6:09.157M, Joven 5 6:05.390 96 97 0 193426 26 9994.

6:02.339Molina, Mike 3 5:25.436 98 93 0 191826 23 9995.

6:14.323Kim, Eric 7 6:13.906 94 95 0 189626 26 9996.

6:14.184Vega, Jose 6 6:06.687 95 94 0 189726 25 9997.

6:09.529Bong 8 6:13.413 93 96 0 189525 26 9998.

6:20.844Dabao, Paul 9 4:04.434 92 92 0 184925 16 9999.



3:29.966Navarrette, Alex 10 3:51.597 91 91 0 1821015 15 99910.

Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 17
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

www.RCScoringPro.com

Open 17.5 Sedan (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Kim, Eric 51 27 6:12.614 13.621 13.794 13.874 414.006

M, Joven 82 27 6:22.907 10.29313.671 13.790 13.851 513.989

Bong 63 26 6:03.981 13.288 12.390 13.254 613.856

Diaz, Walter 34 26 6:06.000 2.01913.670 12.153 13.026 213.792

Navarrette, Alex 45 26 6:07.203 3.22213.838 13.912 13.974 714.131

Hastings, Jeff 16 26 6:24.391 20.41013.678 13.861 13.938 314.293

Vega, Jose 27 25 6:01.974 14.036 14.175 14.224 914.513

Dabao, Paul 108 25 6:09.782 7.80813.812 14.189 14.275 1014.571

Molina, Mike 99 7 1:35.841 13.697 14.261  8
Stellflue, Bob 710 0 1

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Open 17.5 Sedan
Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

41706

6:10.903Stellflue, Bob 1 6:09.264 100 100 91 200127 27 10 911.

6:00.910Hastings, Jeff 2 6:04.732 6:24.391 99 98 95 197326 26 266 952.

6:07.913Diaz, Walter 4 6:04.311 6:06.000 97 99 97 196226 26 264 973.

6:09.157M, Joven 5 6:05.390 6:22.907 96 97 99 196426 26 272 964.

6:14.323Kim, Eric 7 6:13.906 6:12.614 94 95 100 195626 26 271 945.

6:09.529Bong 8 6:13.413 6:03.981 93 96 98 194525 26 263 936.

6:02.339Molina, Mike 3 5:25.436 1:35.841 98 93 92 191826 23 79 927.

6:14.184Vega, Jose 6 6:06.687 6:01.974 95 94 94 189726 25 257 948.

3:29.966Navarrette, Alex 10 3:51.597 6:07.203 91 91 96 1871015 15 265 919.

6:20.844Dabao, Paul 9 4:04.434 6:09.782 92 92 93 185925 16 258 9210.

Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

www.RCScoringPro.com

21.5 No Timing Sedan (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Almario, Dan 81 23 6:11.759 15.739 15.980 16.066 1416.307

Zapata, Daniel 12 19 6:04.499 17.553 18.289 18.836 12
R, Dennis 73 12 3:21.625 16.354 16.869 17.598 13

Deselms, Kevin 24 1 0:13.907 11



Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

www.RCScoringPro.com

21.5 No Timing Sedan (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Smith, Kevin 51 24 6:07.009 15.208 15.345 15.431 215.605

Beltran, Eddie 42 24 6:08.198 1.18914.875 15.307 15.345 115.462

Cezar, Don 33 24 6:13.808 6.79915.109 15.353 15.443 315.706

Cardona, Henry 74 23 6:06.180 15.396 10.233 13.159 715.403

Neja, Tim 105 23 6:11.488 5.30815.747 16.196 16.256 1016.421

Jopey 16 23 6:13.496 7.31615.748 15.840 15.908 416.326

Gacula, Jeff 27 22 6:10.621 15.638 16.087 16.316 617.331

Riedinger, Bruce 88 22 6:11.000 0.37915.917 16.130 16.223 8
Escamilla, Jose 69 22 6:17.404 6.78315.619 15.909 16.019 517.591

Vega, Daniel 910 21 6:05.507 16.044 16.501 16.728 9

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

21.5 No Timing Sedan
Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

41706

6:07.009Smith, Kevin 1 100 0 0 10024 9991.

6:08.198Beltran, Eddie 2 99 0 0 9924 9992.

6:13.808Cezar, Don 3 98 0 0 9824 9993.

6:06.180Cardona, Henry 4 97 0 0 9723 9994.

6:11.488Neja, Tim 5 96 0 0 9623 9995.

6:13.496Jopey 6 95 0 0 9523 9996.

6:10.621Gacula, Jeff 7 94 0 0 9422 9997.

6:11.000Riedinger, Bruce 8 93 0 0 9322 9998.

6:17.404Escamilla, Jose 9 92 0 0 9222 9999.

6:05.507Vega, Daniel 10 91 0 0 9121 99910.

Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 10
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

www.RCScoringPro.com

21.5 No Timing Sedan (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Smith, Kevin 51 24 6:01.225 14.852 15.134 15.211 215.348

Beltran, Eddie 42 24 6:05.390 4.16514.971 15.029 15.125 115.322

Cezar, Don 33 24 6:11.635 10.41014.273 14.785 15.203 316.370

Jopey 14 24 6:14.700 13.47514.937 14.979 15.387 415.747

Escamilla, Jose 65 22 5:49.978 15.762 15.869 15.920 516.233

Cardona, Henry 76 22 6:05.540 15.56215.702 14.847 15.427 717.410

Gacula, Jeff 27 21 6:05.297 15.394 16.027 16.344 6
Vega, Daniel 98 21 6:06.698 1.40116.249 15.545 16.540 9

Riedinger, Bruce 89 14 4:21.129 16.695 17.139 17.771 8
Neja, Tim 1010 6 1:36.682 16.145 16.107  10



Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

21.5 No Timing Sedan
Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

41706

6:07.009Smith, Kevin 1 6:01.225 100 100 0 200124 24 9991.

6:08.198Beltran, Eddie 2 6:05.390 99 99 0 198224 24 9992.

6:13.808Cezar, Don 3 6:11.635 98 98 0 196324 24 9993.

6:13.496Jopey 6 6:14.700 95 97 0 192423 24 9994.

6:06.180Cardona, Henry 4 6:05.540 97 95 0 192623 22 9995.

6:17.404Escamilla, Jose 9 5:49.978 92 96 0 188522 22 9996.

6:10.621Gacula, Jeff 7 6:05.297 94 94 0 188722 21 9997.

6:11.488Neja, Tim 5 1:36.682 96 91 0 1871023 6 9998.

6:11.000Riedinger, Bruce 8 4:21.129 93 92 0 185922 14 9999.

6:05.507Vega, Daniel 10 6:06.698 91 93 0 184821 21 99910.

Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 15
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

www.RCScoringPro.com

21.5 No Timing Sedan (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Beltran, Eddie 41 24 6:03.679 15.002 15.258 15.349 115.515

Cezar, Don 32 24 6:06.713 3.03415.145 12.613 13.981 314.815

Jopey 13 23 6:03.156 15.675 15.940 16.010 416.178

Cardona, Henry 74 23 6:04.973 1.81715.607 15.833 15.953 716.130

Escamilla, Jose 65 23 6:14.553 11.39715.830 15.983 16.062 516.557

Riedinger, Bruce 86 23 6:16.275 13.11915.955 16.115 16.221 816.520

Neja, Tim 107 22 6:09.433 16.239 16.398 16.512 1017.137

Vega, Daniel 98 22 6:14.941 5.50816.023 16.347 16.539 917.399

Gacula, Jeff 29 21 6:00.613 15.935 16.183 16.441 6
Smith, Kevin 510 0 2

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

21.5 No Timing Sedan
Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

41706

6:07.009Smith, Kevin 1 6:01.225 100 100 91 200124 24 10 911.

6:08.198Beltran, Eddie 2 6:05.390 6:03.679 99 99 100 199224 24 241 992.

6:13.808Cezar, Don 3 6:11.635 6:06.713 98 98 99 197324 24 242 983.

6:13.496Jopey 6 6:14.700 6:03.156 95 97 98 195423 24 233 954.

6:06.180Cardona, Henry 4 6:05.540 6:04.973 97 95 97 194623 22 234 955.

6:17.404Escamilla, Jose 9 5:49.978 6:14.553 92 96 96 192522 22 235 926.

6:11.488Neja, Tim 5 1:36.682 6:09.433 96 91 94 1901023 6 227 917.

6:11.000Riedinger, Bruce 8 4:21.129 6:16.275 93 92 95 188922 14 236 928.

6:10.621Gacula, Jeff 7 6:05.297 6:00.613 94 94 92 188722 21 219 929.



6:05.507Vega, Daniel 10 6:06.698 6:14.941 91 93 93 186821 21 228 9110.

Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

www.RCScoringPro.com

Open Sedan (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Lemieux, Paul 61 28 6:05.296 12.693 12.775 12.849 112.990

Hohwart, Rick 52 28 6:05.879 0.58311.529 11.772 12.400 612.789

Weiss, Steve 23 28 6:06.162 0.86612.873 13.005 13.053 313.150

Ellis, Drew 34 27 6:00.455 11.892 13.078 13.116 513.216

Cochran, Sean 75 27 6:00.943 0.48812.951 13.164 13.214 813.383

Evans, EJ 116 27 6:03.517 3.06213.110 13.201 13.275 1213.455

Erchinger, Ethan 47 27 6:08.032 7.57713.265 13.405 13.466 913.591

Hebert, Keven 88 17 3:41.448 13.003 13.046 13.199 2
Hubbard, Fred 19 6 1:17.950 13.496 4

Khuong, Duy 910 6 1:18.516 0.56613.505 7
Mejia, Martin 1011 0 11

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Open Sedan
Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

41706

6:05.296Lemieux, Paul 1 100 0 0 10028 9991.

6:05.879Hohwart, Rick 2 99 0 0 9928 9992.

6:06.162Weiss, Steve 3 98 0 0 9828 9993.

6:00.455Ellis, Drew 4 97 0 0 9727 9994.

6:00.943Cochran, Sean 5 96 0 0 9627 9995.

6:03.517Evans, EJ 6 95 0 0 9527 9996.

6:08.032Erchinger, Ethan 7 94 0 0 9427 9997.

3:41.448Hebert, Keven 8 93 0 0 9317 9998.

1:17.950Hubbard, Fred 9 92 0 0 926 9999.

1:18.516Khuong, Duy 10 91 0 0 916 99910.

0.000Mejia, Martin 11 90 0 0 900 99911.



Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 13
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

www.RCScoringPro.com

Open Sedan (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Lemieux, Paul 61 29 6:06.391 12.634 12.761 12.804 112.867

Weiss, Steve 22 28 6:13.518 12.851 13.109 13.148 313.302

Hohwart, Rick 53 27 6:02.144 12.908 13.141 13.232 613.399

Khuong, Duy 94 27 6:02.262 0.11813.021 13.138 13.198 713.329

Evans, EJ 115 27 6:05.041 2.89713.169 13.299 13.363 1213.540

Erchinger, Ethan 46 27 6:08.207 6.06313.128 13.234 13.319 913.514

Ellis, Drew 37 26 6:04.395 13.062 13.221 13.332 513.796

Cochran, Sean 78 25 6:00.201 13.303 13.551 13.733 814.200

Hebert, Keven 89 20 4:16.670 12.915 13.030 13.108 2
Mejia, Martin 1010 11 2:24.821 13.342 13.527 11

Hubbard, Fred 111 8 1:46.965 13.244 14.109  4
Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Open Sedan
Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

41706

6:05.296Lemieux, Paul 1 6:06.391 100 100 0 200128 29 9991.

6:06.162Weiss, Steve 3 6:13.518 98 99 0 197228 28 9992.

6:05.879Hohwart, Rick 2 6:02.144 99 98 0 197328 27 9993.

6:03.517Evans, EJ 6 6:05.041 95 96 0 191527 27 9994.

6:00.455Ellis, Drew 4 6:04.395 97 94 0 191727 26 9995.

6:08.032Erchinger, Ethan 7 6:08.207 94 95 0 189627 27 9996.

6:00.943Cochran, Sean 5 6:00.201 96 93 0 189827 25 9997.

1:18.516Khuong, Duy 10 6:02.262 91 97 0 18846 27 9998.

3:41.448Hebert, Keven 8 4:16.670 93 92 0 185917 20 9999.

1:17.950Hubbard, Fred 9 1:46.965 92 90 0 182116 8 99910.

0.000Mejia, Martin 11 2:24.821 90 91 0 181100 11 99911.

Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 18
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

www.RCScoringPro.com

Open Sedan (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Hebert, Keven 81 28 6:01.883 12.976 12.996 13.049 213.122

Khuong, Duy 92 28 6:04.380 2.49712.953 13.026 13.058 713.108

Weiss, Steve 23 28 6:05.287 3.40412.945 13.032 13.095 313.199

Ellis, Drew 34 28 6:07.000 5.11712.989 13.089 13.148 513.244

Hohwart, Rick 55 28 6:08.285 6.40212.841 12.909 12.952 613.026

Evans, EJ 116 27 6:00.049 12.998 13.150 13.226 1213.352

Cochran, Sean 77 27 6:03.736 3.68713.062 13.209 13.265 813.376

Erchinger, Ethan 48 27 6:05.824 5.77513.227 13.300 13.363 913.531

Mejia, Martin 109 2 0:21.912 13.530 11



Hubbard, Fred 110 2 0:25.097 3.18515.278 4
Lemieux, Paul 611 0 1

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Open Sedan
Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

41706

6:05.296Lemieux, Paul 1 6:06.391 100 100 90 200128 29 11 901.

6:06.162Weiss, Steve 3 6:13.518 6:05.287 98 99 98 197228 28 283 982.

6:05.879Hohwart, Rick 2 6:02.144 6:08.285 99 98 96 197328 27 285 963.

1:18.516Khuong, Duy 10 6:02.262 6:04.380 91 97 99 19646 27 282 914.

6:00.455Ellis, Drew 4 6:04.395 6:07.000 97 94 97 194727 26 284 945.

3:41.448Hebert, Keven 8 4:16.670 6:01.883 93 92 100 193917 20 281 926.

6:03.517Evans, EJ 6 6:05.041 6:00.049 95 96 95 191527 27 276 957.

6:00.943Cochran, Sean 5 6:00.201 6:03.736 96 93 94 190827 25 277 938.

6:08.032Erchinger, Ethan 7 6:08.207 6:05.824 94 95 93 189627 27 278 939.

0.000Mejia, Martin 11 2:24.821 21.912 90 91 92 183100 11 29 9010.

1:17.950Hubbard, Fred 9 1:46.965 25.097 92 90 91 183116 8 210 9011.

Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6
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Mini Cooper (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Tam, Tony 51 22 6:15.974 17.011 17.189 17.311 117.528

Cole, Kevin 72 21 6:08.906 17.296 17.492 17.646 517.581

Bishop, Jim 23 20 6:01.656 17.656 17.918 18.061 2
Balatico, John 34 19 6:01.540 18.404 18.942 19.135 4

Kataoka, Robert 15 11 3:22.603 18.304 18.629 6
Reichert, Brett 66 1 0:09.069 3

Passehl, Lee 47 0 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Mini Cooper
Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

41706

6:15.974Tam, Tony 1 100 0 0 10022 9991.

6:08.906Cole, Kevin 2 99 0 0 9921 9992.

6:01.656Bishop, Jim 3 98 0 0 9820 9993.

6:01.540Balatico, John 4 97 0 0 9719 9994.

3:22.603Kataoka, Robert 5 96 0 0 9611 9995.

9.069Reichert, Brett 6 95 0 0 951 9996.

0.000Passehl, Lee 7 94 0 0 940 9997.



Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 11
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6
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Mini Cooper (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Tam, Tony 51 22 6:08.312 16.851 16.989 17.064 117.179

Reichert, Brett 62 21 6:01.780 16.516 11.346 14.413 3
Cole, Kevin 73 21 6:10.213 8.43317.543 17.683 17.767 517.634

Bishop, Jim 24 19 6:13.079 17.882 17.991 18.152 2
Balatico, John 35 19 6:15.832 2.75318.671 19.427 19.667 4

Kataoka, Robert 16 0 6
Passehl, Lee 47 0 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Mini Cooper
Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

41706

6:15.974Tam, Tony 1 6:08.312 100 100 0 200122 22 9991.

6:08.906Cole, Kevin 2 6:10.213 99 98 0 197321 21 9992.

6:01.656Bishop, Jim 3 6:13.079 98 97 0 195420 19 9993.

9.069Reichert, Brett 6 6:01.780 95 99 0 19421 21 9994.

6:01.540Balatico, John 4 6:15.832 97 96 0 193519 19 9995.

3:22.603Kataoka, Robert 5 96 95 0 191611 9996.

0.000Passehl, Lee 7 94 94 0 18870 9997.

Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 16
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6
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Mini Cooper (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

41706

Reichert, Brett 61 21 6:09.086 17.187 17.528 17.670 3
Bishop, Jim 22 21 6:12.744 3.65817.891 17.948 18.027 2
Cole, Kevin 73 21 6:17.843 8.75717.834 17.944 18.087 518.000

Balatico, John 34 20 6:00.823 17.871 18.066 18.178 4
Tam, Tony 55 18 5:20.591 17.086 17.580 17.726 1

Kataoka, Robert 16 0 6
Passehl, Lee 47 0 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Mini Cooper
Ko Pro Po Onroad Gran Prix

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

41706

6:15.974Tam, Tony 1 6:08.312 5:20.591 100 100 96 200122 22 185 961.

9.069Reichert, Brett 6 6:01.780 6:09.086 95 99 100 19921 21 211 952.

6:08.906Cole, Kevin 2 6:10.213 6:17.843 99 98 98 197321 21 213 983.

6:01.656Bishop, Jim 3 6:13.079 6:12.744 98 97 99 197420 19 212 974.



6:01.540Balatico, John 4 6:15.832 6:00.823 97 96 97 194519 19 204 965.

3:22.603Kataoka, Robert 5 96 95 95 191611 6 956.

0.000Passehl, Lee 7 94 94 94 18870 7 947.


